FFSGS6188-36
HIGH QUALITY
FREE-STANDING PRO-STYLE DUAL FUEL RANGE
304 / 430 STAINLESS STEEL DESIGN
APPROXIMATELY 36”
GAS RANGE TOP WITH ELECTRIC OVEN
6 Burner Configuration
A) Front Left Solid Brass Sealed Dual Burner BTU: 20000
B) Front Center Solid Aluminum Sealed Single Burner BTU: 8500
C) Front Right Solid Aluminum Sealed Single Burner BTU: 13000
D) Rear Left Solid Aluminum Sealed Single Burner BTU: 13000
E) Rear Center Solid Aluminum Sealed Single Burner BTU: 8500
F) Rear Right Solid Aluminum Sealed Single Burner BTU: 4200
Gas Range Top Specifications
Electric Oven Specifications
Oven Capacity: 4.59cuft Bake
Power:
Top: 3260W
Bottom: 2700W
Broil Power: 3500W
Black Porcelain Drip Pans Black Porcelain Oven Interior
Heavy Duty Continuous Cast Iron Cooking Grates
Auto Ignition System
Reverse Direction Commercial Convention Fan
Two (2) Halogen Oven Interior Lights
Thermostatically Controlled Oven Heating System
ETL Certified Unit
Defendi Burners from Italy (Italian Brass & Aluminum)
Wok Ring
Featured Product Specifications
Product Dimensions Technical Details
Fuel Type: Natural Gas / LP (Kit
Included) Electrical Requirements: 240 V
Circuit Breaker (A): 15 A Frequency
(Hz): 60 Hz
Product Dimension (W x D x H) (in): 35.83” x 27.56” x
35.83”
Product Net Weight: 253 lbs.
Master Carton (W x D x H) (in): 38.4”x 31.5”x 43” Range
Legs are adjustable by up to 1′′
40HQ:56